
XA11212 SR 112 (AIRPORT EXPRESSWAY)

AT NW 37 AVENUE
11212

0.0
Interchange 
Improvements

$232$35,324
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Operational Improvement, safety enhancement

4-155

In planning

ROW GMX 1,609 6,538 4,828 0 0

PDE GMX 1,113 1,380 761 0 0

DSB GMX 0 0 1,043 12,494 5,327

XA11214-
000 SR 112 Corridor Modernization

Entrance to Miami International 
Airport I-95

11214-000 

4.1

PD&E
$0$5,564

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

LRTP Amendment Required

4-155

PDE GMX 929 2,097 1,840 698 0

XA83611 SR 836 (DOLPHIN EXPRESSWAY) / I-95

SR 836 NW 17 AVENUE AT I-95
83611

2.0 Double-decking, 
Widening and 
Operational 
Improvements $213,365$279,110

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Project on LRTP - Page 6-12

4-155

Design Build underway

ROW GMX 701 0 0 0 0

DSB GMX 16,288 16,288 14,536 13,088 4,843

XA83618
KENDALL PARKWAY - SR 836 / DOLPHIN EXPRESSWAY 

SOUTHWEST EXTENSION

SW 136 STREET TERMINUS AT NW 137 AVENUE / 
NW 12 STREET

83618

14.3

Expressway Extension
$53,221$2,800,000

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030CDMP amendment was adopted pursuant to Ordinance No. 18-109 but is currently under 

challenge pursuant to s. 163.3184, F.S.  The adopted amendment restricts use of roadway for 
concurrency management or any measure of capacity for future development.

4-155

Environmental work 
underway

ROW GMX 39,016 0 0 0 0

Section PL 2.3 - Page 1 of 3

Notes:

FY 2026-2030 TIP  Approved May 29, 2025 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length Type of Work

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote

Status



PDE GMX 13,992 1,139 0 0 0

XA83618-
007 SR 836 - EB & WB WIDENING

HEFT 97 AVENUE
83618-007

4.0

Roadway Widening

$882$52,457
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

4-155

Final design

PD GMX 2,283 2,489 226 0 0

PDE GMX 30 0 0 0 0

CST GMX 0 0 15,139 26,186 5,223

XA83618-
009 SW 137 AVENUE - WIDENING

SW 8 STREET SW 26 STREET
83618-009

2.0

Roadway Widening

$1,303$14,775
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

LRTP Amendment Required

4-155

Final design complete

PD GMX 15 0 0 0 0

CST GMX 4,367 7,552 1,537 0 0

XA83635-
000

SR 836 Improvements from West of SR 826 to East of SR 
924/Le Jeune Road

West of SR 826 East of SR 923/Le Jeune Road
83635-000

3.7

PD&E

$0$4,690
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

LRTP Amendment Required

4-155

In planning

PDE GMR 1,569 2,570 551 0 0

Section PL 2.3 - Page 2 of 3

Notes:

FY 2026-2030 TIP  Approved May 29, 2025 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length Type of Work

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote

Status



XA87413 SR 874 / DON SHULA EXPRESSWAY

AT SW 72 STREET
87413

0.5

New Interchange

$2,705$33,187
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Congestion Relief Project

4-155

Planning underway

ROW GMX 177 531 89 0 0

PDE GMX 1,383 756 0 0 0

DSB GMX 0 159 15,353 11,659 374

XA92404 SR 924 / GRATIGNY PARKWAY - WEST EXTENSION

NW 97 AVENUE SR 821 (HEFT)
92404

2.3

Expressway Extension

$36,262$41,292
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030Project includes only ROW and construction of piers in critical areas. Balance of scope is 

deferred.

4-155

Construction of GMX 
piers under FTE project

ROW GMX 4,923 0 0 0 0

CST GMX 108 0 0 0 0

XA92408 SR 924 / GRATIGNY PARKWAY - PARTIAL INTERCHANGE

AT NW 67 AVENUE
92408

0.0
Interchange 
Improvements

$1,929$71,265
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

4-155

PD&E Underway

ROW GMX 979 11,751 1,959 0 0

PDE GMX 775 579 0 0 0

DSB GMX 0 239 21,511 23,211 8,333

Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

90,257 54,068 79,373 87,336 24,100

$335,134

Section PL 2.3 - Page 3 of 3

Notes:

FY 2026-2030 TIP  Approved May 29, 2025 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length Type of Work

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote

Status


