MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO Project No	Lacility/Drainet Name	Length (miles)	Status	LRTP Ref See Footnote	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost (\$000s)								
Agency	From /Location To /Location						SMX							
Project No	Remarks /Comments								0 2 2 4 2 2	R MIAMIESPA	155 W & V			
XA11212	SR 112 (AIRPORT EXPRESSWAY)	0.0	Interchange		\$35,324			Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
	AT NW 37 AVENUE		Improvements	4-155		\$232			2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
11212	Operational Improvement, safety enhancement		In planning				11430		2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	
							ROW	GMX	1,609	6,538	4,828	0	0	
							PDE	GMX	1,113	1,380	761	0	0	
							DSB	GMX	0	0	1,043	12,494	5,327	
XA11214- 000	SR 112 Corridor Modernization	4.1	PD&E				Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
11214-000	Entrance to Miami International I-95 Airport	1	I FD&E	4-155	\$5,564	\$0			2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
11214-000	LRTP Amendment Required							2026	2027	2028	2029	2030		
							PDE	GMX	929	2,097	1,840	698	0	
XA83611	SR 836 (DOLPHIN EXPRESSWAY) / I-95	2.0	Double-decking, Widening and						Proposed Funding (in \$000s))	
83611	SR 836 NW 17 AVENUE AT I-95		Operational Improvements	4-155	\$279,110	\$213,365	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
63611	Project on LRTP - Page 6-12		Design Build underway						2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	
							ROW	GMX	701	0	0	0	0	
							DSB	GMX	16,288	16,288	14,536	13,088	4,843	
XA83618	KENDALL PARKWAY - SR 836 / DOLPHIN EXPRESSWAY SOUTHWEST EXTENSION	14.3	Expressway Extension	4-155	\$ 2,800,000		Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s))	
00040	SW 136 STREET TERMINUS AT NW 137 AVEN NW 12 STREET	UE /	LAPIGSSWAY EXTENSION			\$53,221			2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
83618	CDMP amendment was adopted pursuant to Ordinance No. 18-109 but is currently under challenge pursuant to s. 163.3184, F.S. The adopted amendment restricts use of roadw concurrency management or any measure of capacity for future development.	er ay for	Environmental work underway						2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	
							ROW	GMX	39,016	0	0	0	0	

Notes:

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO Project No	Cocility/Droject Name	_ength (miles)	Type of Work Status	LRTP Ref See	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost	CMX							
Project No	Remarks /Comments			Footnote	(+****)	(\$000s)		GREATER MIGHT IXPRESSWAY						
							PDE	GMX	13,992	1,139	0	0	0	
XA83618- 007	SR 836 - EB & WB WIDENING	4.0	Poodway Widoning			\$882	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
	HEFT 97 AVENUE		Roadway Widening	4-155	\$52,457				2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	(in \$000s) 2028 - 2029 6 0 0 26,186 (in \$000s) 2028 - 2029 0 0 0 7 0 (in \$000s)	2029 - 2030	
83618-007			Final design						2026	2027	2028			
					•		PD	GMX	2,283	2,489	226	0	0	
							PDE	GMX	30	0	0	0	0	
							CST	GMX	0	0	15,139	26,186	5,223	
XA83618- 009	SW 137 AVENUE - WIDENING	2.0	Roadway Widening						Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
02640 000	SW 8 STREET SW 26 STREET		Troadway Widefiling	4-155	\$14,775	\$1,303	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	(in \$000s) 2028 - 2029 0 0 26,186 (in \$000s) 2028 - 2029 (in \$000s) 2028 - 2029	2029 -	
83618-009	LRTP Amendment Required		Final design complete						2026	2027	2028		2030	
							PD	GMX	15	0	0	0	0	
							CST	GMX	4,367	7,552	1,537	0	0	
XA83635- 000	SR 836 Improvements from West of SR 826 to East of SR 924/Le Jeune Road	3.7	PD&E						F	Proposed	Funding ((in \$000s)	
83635-000	West of SR 826 East of SR 923/Le Jeune Roa	ad	.	4-155	5 \$4,690	\$0	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -		2029 -	
03033-000	LRTP Amendment Required		In planning						2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	
							PDE	GMR	1,569	2,570	551	0	0	

Notes:

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO Project No	Facility/Dustact Name	ength miles)	Type of Work	LRTP Ref	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost (\$000s)		GVX AREALIT BIGHT 12 PRINSENAY						
Agency Project No	Remarks /Comments		Status	See Footnote										
XA87413	SR 874 / DON SHULA EXPRESSWAY	0.5	Now Interchange				Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
87413	AT SW 72 STREET		New Interchange	4-155	\$33,187	\$2,705			2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
0/413	Congestion Relief Project		Planning underway						2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	
•							ROW	GMX	177	531	89	0	0	
								GMX	1,383	756	0	0	0	
							DSB	GMX	0	159	15,353	11,659	374	
XA92404	SR 924 / GRATIGNY PARKWAY - WEST EXTENSION	2.3	Expressway Extension				Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s))	
00404	NW 97 AVENUE SR 821 (HEFT)			4-155	\$41,292	\$36,262			2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 -	2029 - 2030	
92404	Project includes only ROW and construction of piers in critical areas. Balance of scope is deferred.											2029		
`							ROW	GMX	4,923	0	0	0	0	
							CST	GMX	108	0	0	0	0	
XA92408	SR 924 / GRATIGNY PARKWAY - PARTIAL INTERCHANGE	0.0	Interchange				Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (ir			in \$000s)		
	AT NW 67 AVENUE		Improvements	4-155	\$71,265	\$1,929			2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
92408			PD&E Underway								2028	2029	2030	
		•					ROW	GMX	979	11,751	1,959	0	0	
							PDE	GMX	775	579	0	0	0	
							DSB	GMX	0	239	21,511	23,211	8,333	
								Yearly Totals	90,257	54,068	79,373	87,336	24,100	
									Year Ti	IP Total		<i>\$33</i>	35, 134	

Notes: